Tony Evers
Governor

Karen E. Timberlake
Secretary

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

DIVISION OF MEDICAID SERVICES

1 WEST WILSON STREET
PO BOX 309
MADISON WI 53701-0309

. . Telephone: 608-266-8922
State of Wisconsin Fax- 608-266-1096

Department of Health Services TTY: 711

Governor’s Autism Council Agenda
November 11, 2021
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Participate through Zoom or by phone

Join Zoom Meeting

Phone Number: 1-646-828-7666 Meeting ID: 160 999 7739

https://dhswi.zoomgov.com/j/1609997739

Welcome

Public Comments
Any public comments are taken at this time, three-minute maximum per
presenter/organization.
Note: If no comments, we will move forward on the agenda.
Operational:

e Approval of the August 12, 2021 meeting minutes

e Approval of the proposed Council meeting dates for 2022

Updates
e Updates from Department of Health Services (DHS)
o Translation services update
0 American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) funds update
e Updates from Council Members

Children’s Long-Term Support (CLTS) Waiver Program Provider
Toolkit
e DHS presentation

e Council member questions

Council Goal Setting for 2022
e Council discussion on potential focus areas for upcoming year

Adjourn
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