Tony Evers Governor



1 WEST WILSON STREET PO BOX 309 MADISON WI 53701-0309

Karen E. Timberlake Secretary

State of Wisconsin Department of Health Services

Telephone: 608-266-8922 Fax: 608-266-1096 TTY: 711

Governor's Autism Council Agenda November 11, 2021 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Participate through Zoom or by phone

Join Zoom Meeting

Phone Number: 1-646-828-7666 Meeting ID: 160 999 7739

https://dhswi.zoomgov.com/j/1609997739

10:00 a.m.	Welcome
10:05 a.m.	Public Comments Any public comments are taken at this time, three-minute maximum per presenter/organization. Note: If no comments, we will move forward on the agenda.
10:10 a.m.	 Operational: Approval of the August 12, 2021 meeting minutes Approval of the proposed Council meeting dates for 2022
10:15 am	 Updates Updates from Department of Health Services (DHS) Translation services update American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) funds update Updates from Council Members
10:45 am	Children's Long-Term Support (CLTS) Waiver Program Provider Toolkit DHS presentation Council member questions
11:00 a.m.	Council Goal Setting for 2022 • Council discussion on potential focus areas for upcoming year
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn